%, MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI

H.B.T. Medical College & Dr. R, N, Cooper Municipal General Hospital,Bhaktivedanta
& Swami Marg, Juhu Scheme, Juhu, Vile Parle (west),
Mumbai, Maharashtra 400056.

DEVAKTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY

Venue- Seminar Room, Lower Ground Floor, E-2

Day _[ Date Fopic T
- Monday . 124/01/2022 Departmental Meeting N
Friday —128/01/2022 OBGY Audit (Nov- Dec) P
‘Monday — 131/01/2022 Maternal Mortality Meeting (MMR) B
 Wednesday | 09/02/2022 Departmental Meeting i
Friday | 25/02/2022 Maternal Mortality Meeting (MMR) ]
Friday 04/03/2022 Departmental Meeting |
Wednesday | 16/03/2022 PNMR & Still Birth Audit ]
Friday  125/03/2022 | OBGY Audit (Jan-Feb) ]
 Wednesday | 30/03/2022 Maternal Mortality Meeting (MMR) |
Wednesday 06/04/2022 Departmental Meeting |
" Friday 29/04/2022 Maternal Mortality Meeting (MMR) ‘_J
| Tuesday 03/05/2022 Departmental Meeting ]
 Wednesday | 11/05/2022 PNMR & Still Birth Audit ]
 Wednesday 25/06/2022 OBGY Audit (March-Apr) ]
Tuesday ~ 131/05/2022 Maternal Mortality Meeting (MMR) ]
Friday | 03/06/2022 Departmental Meeting Y

Wednesday | 29/06/2022 Maternal Mortality Meeting ( MMR) ]

Time-12:15 PM onwards

All faculty and Residents are to make note of the schedule and ensure that work is
adjusted cxgg?t for emergency cases. Attendance is compylsory,
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fen, MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF G

GREATER MUMBALI

H.B.T. Medical College & Dr. R. N. Cooper Municipal General Hospital,Bhaktivedanta
Swami Marg, Juhu Scheme, Juhu, Vile Parle (west),

Mumbai, Maharashtra 400056.

Department of Obstetrics & Gynecology

HBTMC/ 72/0BGY Date:- 08-02-2022

Updated Seminar & Teaching Programme Feb 2022 to Jun 2022
Department of Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Date and Time:

12.15 pm onwards Venue: LG OBGY Seminar Room,E2

Date l)ay ) Topic ~Unit
14/02/2022 | Monday Fibroid Uterus (Case) BJJ_ S
AUB (Case)
;' Surgical Site Infection Data ofOBGY |
21/02/2022 | Monday | Dept. _ |RW
07/03/2022 | Monday Benign Adnexal Mass (Casel B Umt 3
21/03/2022 ' Monday | Hypertension in Pregnancy (Case) BJJ
Antenatal assessment of Fetal well }
11/04/2022 | Monday being (Seminar + Case) RJW |
‘ Hypothyroidism in Pregnancy | |
25/04/2022 Monday | (Seminar+Case) | Unit-3
109/05/2022 | Monday | Fever in Pregnancy (Case) BJJ
23/05/2022 | Monday | HRT (Seminar+ Case) 1 RIW
13/06/2022 | Monday | Secondary Amenorrhea (Case) | Unit-3
Monday ' Post Menopausal Bleeding |
27/06/2022 | (Seminar+Case) ' BJJ

All faculty and residents to make note of the schedule and ensure that work is

adjusted except for emergency cases. Attendance is compulsory.
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K. REENA WANI
(MD. MRCOG. ONBE, OGO, DFP, FICOG)

Profzssor (Addl & Head
Department of obsteriric & Gynaecology
HBT Medica! Collzge &

Dr R 11 Couper Mun Gen. Hospital
luhu, Mumbai - 400 056
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MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI ‘
* JSE . HB.T. Medical College & Dr. RN, Cooper Municipal General Hospital,Bhaktivedanta
T

b Swami Marg, Juhu Scheme, Juhu, Vile Parle (west),
Poter 5 Mumbai, Maharashtra 400056.

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY

Departmeﬁt of OBGY Seminar & Teaching Program
July 2022 to Dec 2022 -

Venue: Faculty Room 2nd Floor

Day ‘Date Topic Unit
Monday 07-07-2022 | Departmental Meeting All |
All & Neonatology |
Wednesday | 13-07-2022 PNMR & Still Birth Audit |
>  Monday  [25-07-2022 | OBGY Audit (Nov-Dec) Al _—
Saturday . 30-07-2022 | Maternal Mortality Meeting (MMR) All j
!
Monday ' 04-08-2022 | Departmental Meeting All |
Wednesday | 31-08-2022 | Maternal Mortality Meeting (MMR) All -
| ]
Thursday 1 01-09-2022 | Departmental Meeting All
‘ All & Neonatology
_Wednesday | 14-09-2022 | PNMR & Still Birth Audit |
Monday . 19-09-2022 | OBGY Audit (Jan-Feb) All o
Wednesday  28-09-2022 | Maternal Mortality Meeting (MMR) All N
|
Monday 03-10-2022 | Departmental Meeting All S
Saturday 1 29-10-2022 | Maternal Mortality Meeting (MMR AL
=  Thursday ' 03-11-2022 | Departmental Meeting All ‘—ﬂ_iﬂ_fj
| All & Neonatology |
Monday 14-11-2022 | PNMR & Still Birth Audit ]
Wednesday | 23-11-2022 | OBGY Audit (Mar-Apr] | All 1
\ Wednesday | 30-11-2022 | Maternal Mortality Meeting (MMR) AL
) éys.“ 1 : r——‘\_\_ 5 ]
L Thursday 01-12-2022 &% All
« '  Saturday 31-12-2022 | Maternal Mortalit Meeting (MMR) All
W g Mre s 1t o —dternal Mortality Meeting
@fy §$ﬁ\1}e;12,15 PM onwards
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b M. Mumbai - 400 856.
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S NN MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI

& “
e — . . .
> ﬁ‘g . H.B.T. Medical College & Dr. R. N. Cooper Municipal General Hospital.Bhaktivedanta
o,é; > o Swami Marg, Juhu Scheme, Juhu, Vile Parle (west).
tur o8 Mumbai, Maharashtra 400036.

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY

022

OBGY/HBTMC/ 3¢ 3/Date-30.06.2

Seminar & Teaching Programme
Department of Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Date and Time:
Tuesday/Friday 12.15 pm onwards Venue:LG OBGY Seminar Room,E2

e Date Day Topic ' Unit
Post menopausal (Rescheduled
04/07/2022 | Monday_ Seminar) | B]]
F;[M/zozz Tuesday RPL (Seminar) | BJJ
Preterm Labour and Dental 5
| 26/07/2022 | Tuesday Health Seminar - | RjW
09/08/2022 | Tuesday Antenatal Care (Seminar) | ANP
First Trimester Screening '
f,,23/08/2,0,22,,,, Tuesday | (Seminar) RW_
06/09/2022 | Tuesday Twin Pregnancy (Case) - ANP
r | |Prolapse (Case) ' BJ]
23/09/2022 | Friday Ca Ovary (Case)  RjW
07/10/2022 | Friday | Endometrisis (Case) | ANP
18]10/2022 I‘uesday Prolapse (Case) 'B]]
Fil/l 1/2022 Tuesday l 'ANC with Ovarian Mass (Case) | RJW |
A5 18/11/2022 | Friday ! PCOS (Seminar) ANP
| 29/11/2022 j Tuesday | GDM (Case) By
% 13/12/2022 Uuesday IPostdansm (Case) RJW
Jaundice in Pr egnancy ?
; 27/12/2022 : Tuesday i’ (Seminar) ' ANP
l I [

All faculty and residents to make note of the schedule and ensure that work is

adjusted except for emergency cases. Attendance is compulsory. ,
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DR.IRN.COOPER MUN.GEN.HOSP.SCHOOL O F NURSING
JUHU VILE-PRLE (WEST) MUMBAI-56
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I'he H.O.D.OBG.& GYNEC.
HBT Medical College,

Juhu vile-parle (W)
Mumbai-400056

/

Sub:- Request to conduct Lectures to 27 Third Year General Nursing & Midwifery Students

For A.Y.2021-2022.

Respected Madam,

This is for your kind information that, General Nursing & Midwifery third year students
require lectures of OBG & Gynec.Department on followina topics as per MSBNPE Sldte board
Guidelines. Topics and Tentative time table is as follows:-

" Sr.No. | Topic Date Time | Vot
D Malpositiox} ,Malpresentation 18/07/2022 Ipm-2pm t "y ('_}Jw
| 2 ' Abnormal Uterine Actions 10/07/2022 Ipm-2pm }\1 2lywvne
E ' Contracted Pelvis B : 1 20/07/2022 I pm-2pm B Cyobrt
4 ' Induction Of Labour 21/07/2022 Ipm-2pm B e
TS, : Forceps & Vacuum Application 12/07/2022 Ipm-2pm B P Ha;
| 6 I | Anti hyperteisive & tocolytics dtLILS | 230772022 [pm-2pm W Kosinm
17 ‘ ' Oxytocin & Uterotonics drugs | 25/07/2022 [pm-2pm Y Voot
'f%i | Destructive surgeries - M?{')/Olk()n_ | 1pm-2pm Ky ,g.lh

Thanking You.
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